
Port2018: Schedule 

Date Event 

Preparation 

Sep 27 onwards Enginuity introduction 
Teams registered for the competition 

Prior to first live submission Trialling using live data for period 5 

The Competition 

Tuesday October 30 

Tuesday November 6 

Tuesday November 13 

Tuesday November 20 

Tuesday November 27 

Tuesday December 4 

Tuesday December 11 

Thursday December 13 

Tuesday January 22 

Tuesday January 29 

Tuesday February 5 
Tuesday February 12 

 

Submission for period 5 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 6 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 7 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 8 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 9 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 10 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 11 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 12 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 13 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 14 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 15 (By 17:00) 
Submission for period 16 (By 17:00) 

 Early Years  Later Years 


